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2022 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving Wk 7
Adelson Education Campus

MEET MANAGER Conversions

Name TimeAge RoundSchoolGender Conversions

Event 1  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

CORL 'A' F F 2:18.86SCoral HS 2:21.64L 2:05.10Y

ADEL 'A' F F 2:48.31SAdelson HS 2:51.68L 2:31.63Y

DLRRG 'A' F F 2:48.97SDoral Red Rock - Girls 2:52.35L 2:32.23Y

DLRRG 'B' F F 3:02.08SDoral Red Rock - Girls 3:05.72L 2:44.04Y

DLRRG 'C' F F 3:11.44SDoral Red Rock - Girls 3:15.27L 2:52.47Y

DLRRG 'D' F F 3:16.36SDoral Red Rock - Girls 3:20.29L 2:56.90Y

CORL 'B' F F 3:43.79SCoral HS 3:48.27L 3:21.61Y

Event 2  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

DLRRB 'A' M F 2:10.52SDoral Red Rock - Boys 2:13.13L 1:57.59Y

CORL 'A' M F 2:10.95SCoral HS 2:13.57L 1:57.97Y

CORL 'B' M F 2:33.18SCoral HS 2:36.24L 2:18.00Y

WSTN 'A' M F 3:01.84SWestern HS 3:05.48L 2:43.82Y

DLRRB 'B' M F 3:03.57SDoral Red Rock - Boys 3:07.24L 2:45.38Y

Event 3  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Clarke, Jordan  15F F 2:19.99SCoral HS 2:22.79L 2:06.12Y

Cabral, Megan  16F F 2:44.51SDoral Red Rock - Girls 2:47.80L 2:28.21Y

Aquiningoc, Daphne S  14F F 3:14.81SCoral HS 3:18.71L 2:55.50Y

Becker, Gabi  18F F 3:20.05SDoral Red Rock - Girls 3:24.05L 3:00.23Y

Kaldy-Peeples, Brooklyn F F 3:25.27SDoral Red Rock - Girls 3:29.38L 3:04.93Y

Phillipe, Summer  16F F 3:50.57SDoral Red Rock - Girls 3:55.18L 3:27.72Y

Bella, Katelyn M  16F F 4:03.54SCoral HS 4:08.41L 3:39.41Y

Event 4  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Dominguez, Esteban  15M F 3:04.31SWestern HS 3:08.00L 2:46.04Y

Quarnstrom, Julius W  15M F 3:04.58SCoral HS 3:08.27L 2:46.29Y

Hickman, Benjamin M  15M F 3:10.30SCoral HS 3:14.11L 2:51.44Y

Cholakov, Kristian  15M F 3:14.64SDoral Red Rock - Boys 3:18.53L 2:55.35Y

Hernandez, Sebastian  15M F 3:51.61SCoral HS 3:56.24L 3:28.66Y

Bhatia, Amitoj S  15M F 4:00.87SCoral HS 4:05.69L 3:37.00Y

Event 5  Girls 200 SC Meter IM

Utusmi, Maiko S  18F F 2:42.56SCoral HS 2:45.81L 2:26.45Y

Gniewek, Jailyn  14F F 3:17.53SDoral Red Rock - Girls 3:21.48L 2:57.96Y

Event 6  Boys 200 SC Meter IM

Sirhan, Joseph J  16M F 2:22.14SCoral HS 2:24.98L 2:08.05Y

Event 7  Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Kankoski, Darby F F 33.79SAdelson HS 34.47L 30.44Y

Mahesh, Jia V  15F F 35.25SCoral HS 35.96L 31.76Y

Amereh, Donia F  15F F 35.29SCoral HS 36.00L 31.79Y

Grant, Grace E  16F F 35.44SCoral HS 36.15L 31.93Y

Halal, Samantha V  17F F 35.67SCoral HS 36.38L 32.14Y

Thompson, Delilah  18F F 36.23SDoral Red Rock - Girls 36.95L 32.64Y

Charbonneau, Janelle F F 37.63SDoral Red Rock - Girls 38.38L 33.90Y

Gibbs, Olivia F F 38.37SAdelson HS 39.14L 34.57Y

Zucker, Cayla  17F F 40.26SDoral Red Rock - Girls 41.07L 36.27Y

Mizrahi, Kylee F F 41.51SAdelson HS 42.34L 37.40Y

Ramos, Lesly  17F F 44.52SDoral Red Rock - Girls 45.41L 40.11Y

Itkis, Elize F F 48.42SAdelson HS 49.39L 43.62Y
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Event 7  Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Rosas Mendoza, Frida  14F F 48.49SWestern HS 49.46L 43.68Y

Juaregui, Daffne  14F F 48.80SWestern HS 49.78L 43.96Y

Baca Lopez, Alejandra  16F F 1:02.76SWestern HS 1:04.02L 56.54Y

Robinson-Bowie, Zanaiyah  14F F 1:13.68SWestern HS 1:15.15L 1:06.38Y

Event 8  Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Super, Adam M F 26.28SAdelson HS 26.81L 23.68Y

Mamauag, Avner N  15M F 27.15SCoral HS 27.69L 24.46Y

Siemiatkowski, Felix R  15M F 28.28SCoral HS 28.85L 25.48Y

Balcar, Joshua A  14M F 30.56SCoral HS 31.17L 27.53Y

Nicola, Jasen H  14M F 32.99SCoral HS 33.65L 29.72Y

Roberts, Colin  16M F 33.68SDoral Red Rock - Boys 34.35L 30.34Y

Rosenfeld, Zachary M F 34.52SAdelson HS 35.21L 31.10Y

Groveman, Quinn  14M F 37.44SDoral Red Rock - Boys 38.19L 33.73Y

Lowell, Jason M F 40.48SAdelson HS 41.29L 36.47Y

Huang, Anderson M F 40.50SAdelson HS 41.31L 36.49Y

Cortez, Hugo  14M F 41.59SWestern HS 42.42L 37.47Y

Luna, Alexis  15M F 42.01SWestern HS 42.85L 37.85Y

Whitaker, Dax M F 42.17SDoral Red Rock - Boys 43.01L 37.99Y

Ramirez Barriga, David  16M F 43.84SDoral Red Rock - Boys 44.72L 39.50Y

Event 11  Girls 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Utusmi, Momoka J  15F F 1:11.25SCoral HS 1:12.68L 1:04.19Y

Bautista, Sara A  18F F 1:20.32SAdelson HS 1:21.93L 1:12.36Y

Cabral, Megan  16F F 1:27.29SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:29.04L 1:18.64Y

Moeller, Madison F F 1:37.87SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:39.83L 1:28.17Y

Mahesh, Jia V  15F F 1:50.45SCoral HS 1:52.66L 1:39.50Y

Weiss, Jerusalem Z F F 1:58.42SDoral Red Rock - Girls 2:00.79L 1:46.68Y

Event 12  Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Super, Adam M F 1:08.51SAdelson HS 1:09.88L 1:01.72Y

Lee, Ethen G  15M F 1:14.63SCoral HS 1:16.12L 1:07.23Y

Harlow, Oliver  15M F 1:19.34SCoral HS 1:20.93L 1:11.48Y

Event 13  Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Clarke, Jordan  15F F 1:04.69SCoral HS 1:05.98L 58.28Y

Kankoski, Darby F F 1:18.11SAdelson HS 1:19.67L 1:10.37Y

Payman, Yasmeen L  17F F 1:20.27SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:21.88L 1:12.32Y

Aquiningoc, Daphne S  14F F 1:20.44SCoral HS 1:22.05L 1:12.47Y

Amereh, Donia F  15F F 1:24.42SCoral HS 1:26.11L 1:16.05Y

Becker, Gabi  18F F 1:26.29SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:28.02L 1:17.74Y

Thompson, Delilah  18F F 1:28.97SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:30.75L 1:20.15Y

Charbonneau, Janelle F F 1:34.43SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:36.32L 1:25.07Y

Khurana, Noor F F 1:37.48SAdelson HS 1:39.43L 1:27.82Y

Mizrahi, Kylee F F 1:40.96SAdelson HS 1:42.98L 1:30.95Y

Sweat, Samiah  14F F 1:44.24SWestern HS 1:46.32L 1:33.91Y

Rosas Mendoza, Frida  14F F 2:02.69SWestern HS 2:05.14L 1:50.53Y

Enriquez, Faith  15F F 2:10.71SWestern HS 2:13.32L 1:57.76Y

Event 14  Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Clinton, Riley G  16M F 56.53SDoral Red Rock - Boys 57.66L 50.93Y
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Event 14  Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Sirhan, Joseph J  16M F 57.45SCoral HS 58.60L 51.76Y

Cholakov, Kristian  15M F 57.88SDoral Red Rock - Boys 59.04L 52.14Y

Mamauag, Avner N  15M F 59.22SCoral HS 1:00.40L 53.35Y

Phillipe II, Rodney W  17M F 1:01.05SDoral Red Rock - Boys 1:02.27L 55.00Y

Harlow, Oliver  15M F 1:09.26SCoral HS 1:10.65L 1:02.40Y

Balcar, Joshua A  14M F 1:10.34SCoral HS 1:11.75L 1:03.37Y

Dominguez, Esteban  15M F 1:19.60SWestern HS 1:21.19L 1:11.71Y

Roberts, Colin  16M F 1:21.65SDoral Red Rock - Boys 1:23.28L 1:13.56Y

Montes, Micah  17M F 1:23.88SWestern HS 1:25.56L 1:15.57Y

Rosenfeld, Zachary M F 1:25.32SAdelson HS 1:27.03L 1:16.86Y

Cortez, Hugo  14M F 1:40.39SWestern HS 1:42.40L 1:30.44Y

Luna, Alexis  15M F 1:43.11SWestern HS 1:45.17L 1:32.89Y

Event 15  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Utusmi, Momoka J  15F F 4:47.37SCoral HS 4:53.12L 4:18.89Y

Grant, Grace E  16F F 5:47.56SCoral HS 5:54.51L 5:13.12Y

Bautista, Sara A  18F F 6:52.02SAdelson HS 7:00.26L 6:11.19Y

Event 16  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Wingate, Caleb S  15M F 5:22.02SCoral HS 5:28.46L 4:50.11Y

Lee, Ethen G  15M F 5:38.01SCoral HS 5:44.77L 5:04.51Y

Hickman, Benjamin M  15M F 7:06.94SCoral HS 7:15.48L 6:24.63Y

Event 17  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

DLRRG 'A' F F 2:24.16SDoral Red Rock - Girls 2:27.04L 2:09.87Y

CORL 'A' F F 2:24.41SCoral HS 2:27.30L 2:10.10Y

DLRRG 'B' F F 2:25.68SDoral Red Rock - Girls 2:28.59L 2:11.24Y

DLRRG 'C' F F 2:45.51SDoral Red Rock - Girls 2:48.82L 2:29.11Y

DLRRG 'D' F F 2:54.62SDoral Red Rock - Girls 2:58.11L 2:37.32Y

ADEL 'B' F F 2:56.57SAdelson HS 3:00.10L 2:39.07Y

CORL 'B' F F 3:16.05SCoral HS 3:19.97L 2:56.62Y

WSTN 'A' F F 3:36.15SWestern HS 3:40.47L 3:14.73Y

Event 18  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

DLRRB 'A' M F 1:49.60SDoral Red Rock - Boys 1:51.79L 1:38.74Y

CORL 'A' M F 2:03.54SCoral HS 2:06.01L 1:51.30Y

CORL 'B' M F 2:17.96SCoral HS 2:20.72L 2:04.29Y

ADEL 'A' M F 2:24.28SAdelson HS 2:27.17L 2:09.98Y

WSTN 'A' M F 2:30.07SWestern HS 2:33.07L 2:15.20Y

DLRRB 'B' M F 2:30.15SDoral Red Rock - Boys 2:33.15L 2:15.27Y

Event 19  Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Utusmi, Maiko S  18F F 1:15.81SCoral HS 1:17.33L 1:08.30Y

Zucker, Cayla  17F F 1:40.52SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:42.53L 1:30.56Y

Durham, Jade F F 1:55.94SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:58.26L 1:44.45Y

Cronk, Keira  16F F 1:59.08SDoral Red Rock - Girls 2:01.46L 1:47.28Y

Sweat, Samiah  14F F 2:14.31SWestern HS 2:17.00L 2:01.00Y

Singh, Freya  15F F 2:26.55SCoral HS 2:29.48L 2:12.03Y

Enriquez, Faith  15F F 2:36.12SWestern HS 2:39.24L 2:20.65Y

Event 20  Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Yakonich, Andrew  15M F 1:28.11SDoral Red Rock - Boys 1:29.87L 1:19.38Y



Pavilion Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 4

2022 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving Wk 7
Adelson Education Campus

MEET MANAGER Conversions

Name TimeAge RoundSchoolGender Conversions

Event 20  Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Chavez, Salem O  15M F 1:40.11SCoral HS 1:42.11L 1:30.19Y

Huang, Anderson M F 1:49.29SAdelson HS 1:51.48L 1:38.46Y

Hernandez, Jesse  18M F 2:13.80SWestern HS 2:16.48L 2:00.54Y

Groveman, Quinn  14M F 2:31.68SDoral Red Rock - Boys 2:34.71L 2:16.65Y

Event 21  Girls 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Payman, Yasmeen L  17F F 1:40.85SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:42.87L 1:30.86Y

Halal, Samantha V  17F F 1:46.04SCoral HS 1:48.16L 1:35.53Y

Robinson, Emma M  16F F 1:51.83SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:54.07L 1:40.75Y

Moeller, Madison F F 1:56.70SDoral Red Rock - Girls 1:59.03L 1:45.14Y

Taricco, Riley F F 1:58.98SDoral Red Rock - Girls 2:01.36L 1:47.19Y

Rahim, Emily   7F F 2:04.73SAdelson HS 2:07.22L 1:52.37Y

Event 22  Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Clinton, Riley G  16M F 1:17.54SDoral Red Rock - Boys 1:19.09L 1:09.86Y

Siemiatkowski, Felix R  15M F 1:20.83SCoral HS 1:22.45L 1:12.82Y

Phillipe II, Rodney W  17M F 1:27.47SDoral Red Rock - Boys 1:29.22L 1:18.80Y

Quarnstrom, Julius W  15M F 1:35.75SCoral HS 1:37.66L 1:26.26Y

Sierra Gomez, Rafael A  15M F 1:36.68SCoral HS 1:38.61L 1:27.10Y

Yakonich, Andrew  15M F 1:40.67SDoral Red Rock - Boys 1:42.68L 1:30.69Y

Lowell, Jason M F 2:00.95SAdelson HS 2:03.37L 1:48.96Y

Montes, Micah  17M F 2:02.10SWestern HS 2:04.54L 1:50.00Y

Hernandez, Jesse  18M F 2:20.33SWestern HS 2:23.14L 2:06.42Y

Event 23  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CORL 'A' F F 4:38.64SCoral HS 4:44.21L 4:11.03Y

ADEL 'A' F F 5:46.61SAdelson HS 5:53.54L 5:12.26Y

DLRRG 'A' F F 6:29.73SDoral Red Rock - Girls 6:37.52L 5:51.11Y

Event 24  Men 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CORL 'A' M F 4:15.05SCoral HS 4:20.15L 3:49.77Y

CORL 'B' M F 5:09.62SCoral HS 5:15.81L 4:38.94Y

CORL 'C' M F 6:33.80SCoral HS 6:41.68L 5:54.77Y


